

SPECIAL (POCSO) 23 of 2022

Order No. 22, dated 27.09.2022

Both the accused are produced from j/c and remanded to j/c till next date.
Ld. P.P. in charge files a copy of order passed by the Hon'ble Court in C.R.A.(DB) 29
of 2022.

Seen.

Ld. Advocate ,appointed through S.D.L.S.C.,Basirhat is present.

Fix 28.11.2022 and 29.11.2022 for evidence of c.s.w. 1 and c.s.w. 2.

Prosecution to take steps.

**Judge, Special Court (POCSO)
,Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.**